
 

RED

 

 

WHITE

 

 

 

 

ROSE & MOSCATO

EMERI PINK MOSCATO, AUS
 

BEL CO DRY ROSE, VIC
 

COOTER & COOTER RIESLING, SA
 

KOPU SAUV BLANC, MARLBOROUGH
 

MASTERPEACE PINOT GRIGIO, VIC
 

ONE LINE PINOT GRIGIO, VIC
 

DEBORTOLI CHARDONNAY, NSW
 

MR SMITH CHARDONNAY, NSW
 

BELCO PINOT NOIR, VIC
< 1% sugar, stalky, red fruits - enjoy chilled

EMPRESS MALBEC - WRATTONBULLY, SA
 

 

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FR
 

KING VALLEY PROSECCO, VIC
Fruit-driven with hints of green apple and wisteria (Vegan)

DEBORTOLI SPARKLING BRUT
Bouquet of fresh lemon pith with barley sugar

< 1% sugar grenache based-notes of honey orange blossom

Hints of stone fruits and a little grapefruit with a lick of oak toast

Slight citrus on the palate with fantastic acid balance-neutral in flavour

Fruity and toasty, with notes of pear, lemon, and a hint of vanilla brioche

This wine presents a bouquet of greenage plum, broom flower, and a touch
of herbs. With vibrant flavours of lime, white nectarine & ruby grapefruit

Freshly squeezed Tahitian lime, lemon rind and a hint of rose petal perfume

Refreshing notes of lime and lemon combined with floral nuances, House wine

Inviting aromas of minerals, pears, citrus, with subtle almond notes on the nose

Consisting of dark ripe cherry, plum, mulberry, aniseed, clove and menthol (Vegan)

Fresh fruit aromas and hints of strawberry and musk. Velvety and full with a persistent
bead and fresh finish.

15% Public Holiday Surcharges Apply

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$10.0

$14.0

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0

 $14.0

 

$12.0

 $14.0

150ML

$19.0

$19.0

$18.0

$19.0

$19.0

 
$16.0

$19.0

$19.0

$18.0

250ML

$39.0

$49.0

$49.0

$46.0

$46.0

$49.0

$39.0

$49.0

$49.0

$46.0

BOTTLE

$130.0

$39.0

$39.0

Wine List
SPARKLING


