Wine List



SPARKLING	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FR Fruity and toasty, with notes of pear, lemon, and a hint of vanilla brioche			\$130.0
KING VALLEY PROSECCO, VIC Fruit-driven with hints of green apple and wisteria (Vegan)	\$12.0		\$39.0
DEBORTOLI SPARKLING BRUT Bouquet of fresh lemon pith with barley sugar	\$12.0		\$39.0
WHITE			
COOTER & COOTER RIESLING, SA Freshly squeezed Tahitian lime, lemon rind and a hint of rose petal perfume	\$13.0	\$19.0	\$49.0
KOPU SAUV BLANC, MARLBOROUGH This wine presents a bouquet of greenage plum, broom flower, and a touch of herbs. With vibrant flavours of lime, white nectarine & ruby grapefruit	\$12.0	\$18.0	\$46.0
MASTERPEACE PINOT GRIGIO, VIC Slight citrus on the palate with fantastic acid balance-neutral in flavour	\$13.0	\$19.0	\$46.0
ONE LINE PINOT GRIGIO, VIC Inviting aromas of minerals, pears, citrus, with subtle almond notes on the nose	\$14.0	\$19.0	\$49.0
DEBORTOLI CHARDONNAY, NSW Refreshing notes of lime and lemon combined with floral nuances, House wine	\$12.0	\$16.0	\$39.0
MR SMITH CHARDONNAY, NSW Hints of stone fruits and a little grapefruit with a lick of oak toast	\$14.0	\$19.0	\$49.0
ROSE & MOSCATO			
EMERI PINK MOSCATO, AUS Fresh fruit aromas and hints of strawberry and musk. Velvety and full with a persistent bead and fresh finish.	\$10.0		\$39.0
BEL CO DRY ROSE, VIC <1% sugar grenache based-notes of honey orange blossom	\$14.0	\$19.0	\$49.0
RED			
BELCO PINOT NOIR, VIC <1% sugar, stalky, red fruits - enjoy chilled	\$14.0	\$19.0	\$49.0
EMPRESS MALBEC - WRATTONBULLY, SA Consisting of dark ripe cherry, plum, mulberry, aniseed, clove and menthol (Vegan)	\$12.0	\$18.0	\$46.0



